
Community Meeting Presentation 11-27-17

The following slides and data matrix were 
presented to the community to share The 
Village LLC’s vision and to obtain community 
feedback.  The information shared in the slides 
and matrix, including the unit counts, are a 
work in progress and subject to change or 
revision prior to formal submission to the City.   
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Continental Properties-St. Anthony

11.18.17

17059

SD_603

Height Comparison

1/32" = 1'-0"
1 6.5 story flat

1/32" = 1'-0"
2 3 story pitched

1/32" = 1'-0"
3 4 story flat



170'-0"

274'-0"

11

1" = 80'-0"
1 Site Section 1 - Previous

1" = 80'-0"
2 Site Section 1 - New Proposal

1" = 400'-0"
Site Section 1 - New Proposal

1" = 400'-0"
Site Section 1 - Previous Scheme



167'-0"

261'-0"

2 2

1" = 80'-0"
1 Site Section 2 - Previous

1" = 80'-0"
2 Site Section 2 - New Proposal

1" = 400'-0"
Site Section 2 - Previous Scheme 1" = 400'-0"

Site Section 2 - New Proposal



59'-0"

100'-0"

3
3

1" = 80'-0"
1 Site Section 3 - Previous

1" = 80'-0"
2 Site Section 3 - New Proposal

1" = 400'-0"
Site Section 3 - Previous Scheme

1" = 400'-0"
Site Section 3 - New Proposal













Affordable Housing Update

 

We, obviously, haven’t worked out all of the details 
regarding affordable housing, however we remain 
committed to including it in the development. The 
building on the current Bremer Bank site will be 
affordable housing. Unfortunately, this new plan does 
not support the 97 units that we originally hoped to 
provide. We are planning on 51 affordable units. As 
we get more information on pricing and unit mix, we 
will pass that information along.
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17059

SD_002

DATA

-Unit Mix (Gross)-

Name Count Area

Multi-Residential 2

Level 1

Unit A1 3 2,285 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,947 ft²

Unit B4 1 1,485 ft²

Unit C1 3 3,616 ft²

Unit C11 1 1,343 ft²

Unit S2 1 566 ft²

18 17,242 ft²

Level 2

Unit A1 3 2,285 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,891 ft²

Unit B4 1 1,485 ft²

Unit C1 3 3,616 ft²

Unit C11 1 1,343 ft²

Unit S2 1 566 ft²

18 17,185 ft²

Level 3

Unit A1 3 2,285 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,947 ft²

Unit B4 1 1,485 ft²

Unit C1 4 4,821 ft²

Unit C11 1 1,343 ft²

Unit S2 1 566 ft²

19 18,447 ft²

Level 4

Unit A1 3 2,285 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,947 ft²

Unit B4 1 1,485 ft²

Unit C1 4 4,821 ft²

Unit C11 1 1,343 ft²

Unit S2 1 566 ft²

19 18,447 ft²

74 71,320 ft²

Grand total:
466

466 419,650 ft²

-Unit Mix (Gross)-

Name Count Area

Multi-Residential 1

Level 1

Unit A1 6 4,570 ft²

Unit A2 8 5,761 ft²

Unit B2 7 6,181 ft²

Unit B4 2 2,637 ft²

Unit C1 3 3,616 ft²

Unit C11 2 2,742 ft²

Unit S2 3 1,701 ft²

31 27,208 ft²

Level 2

Unit A1 10 7,033 ft²

Unit A2 8 5,745 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,947 ft²

Unit B4 2 2,659 ft²

Unit C1 3 3,616 ft²

Unit C11 2 2,742 ft²

Unit S2 4 2,106 ft²

38 31,848 ft²

Level 3

Unit A1 10 7,054 ft²

Unit A2 8 5,761 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,947 ft²

Unit B4 2 2,659 ft²

Unit C1 4 4,821 ft²

Unit C11 2 2,742 ft²

Unit S2 4 2,106 ft²

39 33,090 ft²

Level 4

Unit A1 10 7,054 ft²

Unit A2 8 5,761 ft²

Unit B2 9 7,947 ft²

Unit B4 2 2,659 ft²

Unit C1 4 4,821 ft²

Unit C11 2 2,742 ft²

Unit S2 4 2,106 ft²

39 33,090 ft²

147 125,237 ft²

-Unit Mix (Gross)-

Name Count Area

Independant Senior Living

Level 1

Unit B1 2 2,139 ft²

Unit B3 1 1,169 ft²

Unit C2 4 5,099 ft²

Unit C3 1 1,347 ft²

Unit C4 1 1,331 ft²

Unit D3 2 2,889 ft²

Unit D4 4 6,690 ft²

Unit D6 1 1,524 ft²

16 22,187 ft²

Level 2

Unit 1-0 25.5 8 5,531 ft²

Unit B1 3 3,208 ft²

Unit B3 1 1,169 ft²

Unit B5 1 1,032 ft²

Unit C2 2 2,549 ft²

Unit C4 1 1,331 ft²

Unit D3 2 2,891 ft²

Unit D4 4 6,690 ft²

22 24,403 ft²

Level 3

Unit 1-0 25.5 8 5,531 ft²

Unit B1 4 4,160 ft²

Unit B3 1 1,169 ft²

Unit B5 1 1,032 ft²

Unit C2 2 2,549 ft²

Unit C4 1 1,331 ft²

Unit D3 2 2,891 ft²

Unit D4 4 6,690 ft²

23 25,355 ft²

61 71,945 ft²

-Unit Mix (Gross)-

Name Count Area

Assisted Senior Living

Level 1

Unit 0-1 16 2 867 ft²

Unit 1-0 24 12 7,809 ft²

Unit 2-0 32 8 6,941 ft²

Unit 2-1 End 1 832 ft²

Unit 3-1 E34.6+ 2 2,151 ft²

Unit 3-2 35.5 1 953 ft²

Unit MC 0-0 16 13 5,640 ft²

Unit MC 1-0 24 1 638 ft²

Unit MC 1-1
Corner

2 1,542 ft²

42 27,373 ft²

Level 2

Unit 0-1 16 6 2,603 ft²

Unit 1-0 24 20 13,015 ft²

Unit 2-0 32 10 8,677 ft²

Unit 2-1 End 2 1,657 ft²

Unit 3-1 E34.6+ 4 4,302 ft²

Unit 3-2 35.5 2 1,897 ft²

44 32,150 ft²

Level 3

Unit 0-1 16 6 2,603 ft²

Unit 1-0 24 20 13,015 ft²

Unit 2-0 32 13 11,280 ft²

Unit 2-1 End 2 1,665 ft²

Unit 3-1 E34.6+ 4 4,300 ft²

Unit 3-2 35.5 2 1,905 ft²

47 34,767 ft²

133 94,290 ft²

-Unit Mix (Gross)-

Name Count Area

Affordable

Level 1

Unit A1 1 797 ft²

Unit D3 2 2,688 ft²

3 3,485 ft²

Level 2

Unit A1 4 3,188 ft²

Unit C2 1 990 ft²

Unit C4b 3 2,925 ft²

Unit D1 3 3,881 ft²

Unit D3 4 5,376 ft²

Unit D5 1 1,432 ft²

16 17,791 ft²

Level 3

Unit A1 4 3,188 ft²

Unit C2 1 990 ft²

Unit C4b 3 2,925 ft²

Unit D1 3 3,881 ft²

Unit D3 4 5,376 ft²

Unit D5 1 1,432 ft²

16 17,791 ft²

Level 4

Unit A1 4 3,188 ft²

Unit C2 1 990 ft²

Unit C4b 3 2,925 ft²

Unit D1 3 3,881 ft²

Unit D3 4 5,376 ft²

Unit D5 1 1,432 ft²

16 17,791 ft²

51 56,858 ft²

466 Units / 17.262 acre= 27 U/acre

51 Units / 1.89 acre = 26.98 U/acre

415 Units / 15.38 acre = 26.98 U/acre

Parking

Count

Senior Living

Level -1

228

Level 1

56

284

812

Parking

Count

Multi-Residential

Level -1

254

Level 1

161

415

Parking

Count

Affordable

Level -1

55

Level 1

58

113

-Area Schedule (Gros...

Level Area

Affordable

Level -1 22,770 ft²

Level 1 22,444 ft²

Level 2 20,474 ft²

Level 3 20,474 ft²

Level 4 20,474 ft²

106,637 ft²

Assisted Senior Living

Level 1 43,664 ft²

Level 2 41,893 ft²

Level 3 43,641 ft²

129,198 ft²

Independant Senior Living

Level -1 78,085 ft²

Level 1 29,235 ft²

Level 2 27,504 ft²

Level 3 28,767 ft²

163,591 ft²

Multi-Residential 1

Level -1 94,633 ft²

Level 1 27,208 ft²

Level 2 36,223 ft²

Level 3 33,090 ft²

Level 4 33,090 ft²

224,244 ft²

Multi-Residential 2

Level 1 17,242 ft²

Level 2 17,185 ft²

Level 3 18,447 ft²

Level 4 18,447 ft²

71,320 ft²

694,990 ft²

Out lot A: 49171 sf- 1.13 acres

Block 1: 339320 sf- 7.79 acres

Block 2: 294870 sf- 6.46 acres

Block 3: 82115 sf- 1.89 acres

Block 1

Out Lot A

Block 2

Block 3

437 night/220=
1.98 stalls/unit 
nighttime parking
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